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8024-9tt
CEE-Winkelstecker 32A 4p 9h IP44 TT TWIST

CEE-Winkelstecker 32A4p 9h IP44 TT TWIST
Gehédusematerial: PC/ABS

Nennstrom: 32A

Polzahl: 4 (3P+PE)

Uhrzeit-Stellung: 9h

Nennspannung/Frequenz: 200-250V~ / 50+60Hz
Kontakte: Messing

Anschlusstechnik: schraublose Anschlusstechnik
()

Schutzart: IP44
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200-250 V (50+60 Hz) blau
9h

blau

P44

schraublose Klemme
Verschraubung
abgewinkelt
Kunststoff

CuZn

unbehandelt

127 mm
82 mm

63 mm
111 mm
25°
11,5-20 mm
50 mm
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600 Ncm
50 mm
12-14 mm
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